Kilpailu, paikka RimAn halli

(4
/‘f

Pikkumini 1, 28.9.2024 A kello 10:00 (3), 28.9.2024 B kello 11:30 (3), 29.9.2024 D kello 10:00 (1), 29.9.2024 E kello :Ogml

A
285
286
287

B
285
286
287

D

352

E Rotu
phalen
papill
jackru

352 jackru

Nimi
Misti
Ulle
Riina
Paavo

Virallinen nimi

THINGUMMY'S SO PRETTY APRIL MIST
GOLDEN ILLUSIAN AAMU USVA
ALLITALLIN SANGRIA
GRUMBLING FOREVER YOURS

Ohjaaja

Jaana Salonen
Sini Heikkila
Nina Ovaskainen
Tiia Ahtovirta

Seura
HSKK
TAD
RimA
TUUKK

Mini 1, 28.9.2024 A kello 10:00 (9), 28.9.2024 B kello 11:30 (8), 29.9.2024 D kello 10:00 (8), 29.9.2024 E kello 11:00 (8)

A
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

B
288
289
290

292
293
294
295
296

D

356
353

359

354
355
357
358
360

E Rotu
kaavil
kesvil

356 kaasnp
353 kesuvil
shelam
cocspa
359 shelam
kleinm
kaavil
354 shelam
355 koohon
357 jackru
358 jackru
360 kesuvil

Nimi
Nelli
Frida
Melly
Prilla
Manteli
Hippu
Pihka
Tico
Simeon
Viima
Unna
Pena
Pippo
Katla

Virallinen nimi
BOSWELL SOPHIE Leena Syvaoja
OLD PAL WOOLLY WITCH Johanna Korhonen
BLACK DROP IM GETTING GOLDEN WINGSAuli Kemppainen
SALMAKIA'S ADORABLE CHRISTMAS GIFT Josefiina Paasonen
LAHDERINTEEN ONNEN MANTELI Teija Lehtoranta

Ohjaaja

TAATUSTI POLTTAA PUURON Anne Pinola
MATTEIJAS DYNAMITE DARLA  Sirpa Suvanto
LECIBSIN TINO Hanna Laine
SOLA'S VERDI Leena Syvéoja
KIRIMIINA Jenna Syrjala
OORBELLEN UNNA Henrika Pelkonen
TSARODEJ APOLLON Tiia Ahtovirta
WHISTLEWOOD'S SLIP ON THROUGH Virpi Mustiala

WOOLLY BOHEMIA'S MONSTER HIGH Josefiina Paasonen

Seura
KIRSUT
RimA
TSAU
JANKK
RimA
NPKH
KAS
TAMSK
KIRSUT
RimA
HSKH
TUUKK
JANKK
JANKK

Medi 1, 28.9.2024 A kello 10:00 (8), 28.9.2024 B kello 11:30 (8), 29.9.2024 D kello 10:00 (7), 29.9.2024 E kello 11:00 (7)

A
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

B
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

D
361

363
362
364
365
366
367

E Rotu
361 kesuvil
kromfo
shelam
espves
koohon
kesvil
kesvil
363 kromfo
362 auskar
364 shelam
365 mittva
366 cocspa
367 cocspa

Nimi
Elvi
Trio
Mysli
Jojo

Erkki-Petteri AMOENUS SUNFIRE

Myssy
Rauha
Zooka
Norma
Lenni
Toto
Kurko
Halti

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja

WOOLLY BOHEMIA'S TASTE OF STELLA ARTOIS Johanna Korhonen
BEDUAR'S BONA NULLA Annariina Kulmala
CELERITAS DRAGON LORE Petra Suurkari
Caraydan Yoyo Awas Power Anna-Kaisa Leino
Seidi Koskinen
JUMPAROUND GOING BANANAS Marikki Mettinen
WOOLLY BOHEMIA'S LADY DOMINA Johanna Korhonen
BEDUAR'S ALEA IACTA EST Annariina Kulmala
WOYLIE'S URANIA Tarja Mulari Alfthan
UNEKSIJAN JAATAVA LUMIPALLO Auli Salo
DARRENHOFF ONCE UPON A DREAM sHow MAN Kristiina Strommer
KARHURUMMUN ROMANSSI Katja Purojarvi
SHAVIAN NORTHERN LIGHTS Anne Pinola

Seura
RimA
FPUKO
BAT
HAU
NAS
KIRSUT
RimA
FPUKO
KIRSUT
RimA
KSSK
RimA
NPKH

Pikkumaksi 1, 28.9.2024 A kello 10:00 (3), 28.9.2024 B kello 11:30 (4), 29.9.2024 D kello 10:00 (2), 29.9.2024 E kello 11:00 (2)

A

306
307
308

B
305
306
307
308

D

368
369

E Rotu
borcol
walspa
auskel
borcol

368 borcol
369 borcol

Nimi
Juno
Pippi
Venna
Sosuli

Pew Pew [piu piu]

Maeve

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja

VON SCHNEELAND YLLATTAVA JAIKS Nina Borgelin
JANGAS PIPPI LANGSTRUMP Tiina Janka
LINALOTTAS ROLARA Saara Onnia

BLINKY TOBANI Marikki Mettinen
OAKMEADOW LAST DROP FALLS Laura Kokkila
BONNY Jenni Karstunen

Seura
I-HAH
HSKH
I-HAH
KIRSUT
TAMSK
VAU

Maksi 1, 28.9.2024 A kello 10:00 (12), 28.9.2024 B kello 11:30 (11), 29.9.2024 D kello 10:00 (4), 29.9.2024 E kello 11:00 (4)

A
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

RIIHIMAEN AGILITY RY

B
309

311
312
313
314
315
316

D
370

E Rotu
370 labnou
auspai

lyhcol

lyhcol
isovil
auspai
borcol

Nimi
Reetta
Yty
Galo
Aku
Minna
Selma
Lyyli
Roxy

Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja

BRUFINN MYSTINEN MYY Sanna Salonen
WIRNEEN YLLATTAVA YLILYONTIKatariina Launiala
FINAL FANTASY'S I'M FROM ANOTHER GALAXY Maria Jarvinen
AKU Anna Mahkonen
KOIRUUKSIEN BAI LAI LEE Teija Lehtoranta
ALLEY-OOP'S DIAMOND AND ONE  Johanna Korhonen
RED'N READY PEANUT BUTTER CUP Hanna Laine
MUSCIDA'S ROXY Pasi Nordberg

Seura
HyKU Ry
VAU
RimA
JAU
RimA
RimA
TAMSK
LAGI

13



Kilpailu, paikka RimAn halli /L,
Maksi 1, 28.9.2024 A kello 10:00 (12), 28.9.2024 B kello 11:30 (11), 29.9.2024 D kello 10:00 (4), 29.9.2024 E kello 11; 0 MGI

A B D E Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
317 317 holpal  Ruuti CLEVERWOLF ASTERIX Tiia Hyvarinen RimA
318 318 belpam Taco TAMMIKALLION TEX-MEX Miia Lénnqvist JAU
319 319 374 374 labnou Paula LINDBISKI TIHKUTYMPONEN Sanna Salonen HyKU Ry
320 320 auspai  Hawk KOIRANASI KAPYSEN TAPSA Katariina Launiala VAU

371 371 dalmat Doris MOPPEKERHON AINUTKERTAINEN Aino Huhtilainen I-HAH
373 373 belpam Nova LAVIINI LADY MADONNA Jonna Peltonen I-HAH

Pikkumini 2, 28.9.2024 B kello 13:00 (0), 28.9.2024 A kello 14:00 (0), 29.9.2024 E kello 12:00 (1), 29.9.2024 D kello 12:50 (1)

B A E D Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
375 375 papill Ulle GOLDEN ILLUSIAN AAMU USVA Sini Heikkila TAD

Mini 2, 28.9.2024 B kello 13:00 (3), 28.9.2024 A kello 14:00 (3), 29.9.2024 E kello 12:00 (2), 29.9.2024 D kello 12:50 (2)

B A E D Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
321 321 shelam Enne CIMILLAN KAUHEEN KIVA Katja Rahkola I-HAH
322 322 376 376 wecoca Ketku Liebehund Red Troll Mikko Palsola JAU
323 323 shelam Miisu MATTEIJAS BEAUTIFUL PEARL  Sirpa Suvanto KAS

377 377 shelam Sisu Paattymaton Sisu Tytti Vehkalahti TAMSK

Medi 2, 28.9.2024 B kello 13:00 (9), 28.9.2024 A kello 14:00 (9), 29.9.2024 E kello 12:00 (7), 29.9.2024 D kello 12:50 (7)

B A E D Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
324 324 381 381 engspa Wix HAYZEHILL'S WIND CARD Reetta Blomberg RimA
325 325 shelam Lenni UNEKSIJAN JAATAVA LUMIPALLO  Auli Salo RimA
326 326 pyrpal  Ollie O'OU SUPERSTINKY SQUIRREL Taina Rantanen VEKORA
327 327 shelam Frea ZELMARIAN | LIKE IT SPICY Anna Pekkanen KSSK
328 328 cocspa Halti SHAVIAN NORTHERN LIGHTS Anne Pinola NPKH
329 329 shelam Udo PILVIMARJAN MIKKELSPLASS  Sirpa Arminen LAGI
330 330 pampai Onneli MARVELOT A DREAM COME TRUE Teija Lehtoranta RimA
331 331 pampai Oiva IHKU | WANNA TALK ABOUT ME Sari Jokinen TAMSK
332 332 pampai Lilla VON SCHNEELAND MISS LILLAK Nina Borgelin I-HAH

378 378 shelam Mysli CELERITAS DRAGON LORE Petra Suurkari BAT
379 379 shelam Isla Linnaisten For Your Eyes Only Emeliina Téhtinen HSKH
380 380 cocspa Jade LAHJAKAS JADE JALALLA KOREAKSI Anna Pekkala I-HAH
382 382 espves Nala RAN-PLAN ROCKQUEEN Maija Isola HSKH
383 383 shelam Medya Bumtsi Bum Year Of The Snake Petra Suurkari BAT
409 409 cocspa Assa Lahjakas Fakta Arto Lampén RimA

Pikkumaksi 2, 28.9.2024 B kello 13:00 (2), 28.9.2024 A kello 14:00 (2), 29.9.2024 E kello 12:00 (4), 29.9.2024 D kello 12:50 (4)

B A E D Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
333 333 387 387 pitcol Hjordis MAPLE YARD YARA Heini Siltainsuu RimA
334 334 walspa Mickey JANGAS Q-HUN KURKOTTAA Mette Bergh HSKH

384 384 auskel Hikke SANTOS'SOURIANT DANAE NOIR Nora Renell VAU
385 385 auspai Tipu EMPATHICA'S SHAULA Aino Kinnunen JAT
386 386 auskel Venna LINALOTTAS ROLARA Saara Onnia I-HAH

Maksi 2, 28.9.2024 B kello 13:00 (3), 28.9.2024 A kello 14:00 (3), 29.9.2024 E kello 12:00 (1), 29.9.2024 D kello 12:50 (1)

B A E D Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
335 335 dalmat Doris MOPPEKERHON AINUTKERTAINEN Aino Huhtilainen I-HAH
336 336 pitcol Veera Leaf-Field's Lady In Black Virpi Mustiala JANKK
337 337 belpam Nova LAVIINI LADY MADONNA Jonna Peltonen I-HAH

388 388 borcol Neo MINDPOWER ALL IN NEO Mira Koponen HSKH

RIIHIMAEN AGILITY RY 2/3



Kilpailu, paikka RimAn halli

(4
ﬂ

Pikkumini 3, 28.9.2024 C kello 15:00 (0), 28.9.2024 A kello 15:55 (0), 28.9.2024 B kello 16:50 (0), 29.9.2024 F kello :45@59’,'2

Cc A B F
389
390
391

D

390

E Rotu
389 prarot
390 x-rotu
391 prarot

Nimi
Kiki
Nala
Esme

Virallinen nimi

TINY CHOICE CINDERELLA

Nala

Ohjaaja
Paula Lohiniva
Laura Karppinen

HERMINA PODSKALSKE DOLEJSiPaula Lohiniva

Mini 3, 28.9.2024 C kello 15:00 (4), 28.9.2024 A kello 15:55 (5), 28.9.2024 B kello 16:50 (4), 29.9.2024 F kello 13:40 (4), 29.9.2(

Cc A B F
338 338 338
339 339 339 396
340 340 340
341 341 341
342

393
395
397

D

396

393
395
397

E Rotu
cavspa
396 shelam
shelam
mittva
394 shelam

393 lanhee
395 shelam
397 shelam

Nimi
Bella
Focus
Jade
Kaino
Jade

Subi
Noki
Miisu

Virallinen nimi

MAGNUMIN ACQUA DI PARME

ZELMARIAN GOLDEN LILY
TRICKY BLUE'S COPYCAT
NAPPI

Coppercoat's Chewbacca

PILVIMARJAN BJORNDALEN

PELTSUN JEDI'S BLUE OCEAN

Ohjaaja
Arja-Leena Ruotsi
Anna Pekkanen
Miitta Jukka

Ida Ruotsi

Minna de Silva

Hannamari Immonen
Emeliina Tahtinen

MATTEIJAS BEAUTIFUL PEARL  Sirpa Suvanto

Medi 3, 28.9.2024 C kello 15:00 (4), 28.9.2024 A kello 15:55 (4), 28.9.2024 B kello 16:50 (4), 29.9.2024 F kello 13:40 (4), 29.9.2

Cc A B F
343 343 343 400
344 344 344
345 345 345
346 346 346

398
399
401

Pikkumaksi 3, 28.9.2024 C kello 15:00 (2),

Cc A B F
347 347 347 404

D
400

398
399
401

D
404

E Rotu
400 kromfo
espves
pyrpal
kesvil
398 shelam
399 shelam
401 shelam

E Rotu
404 shelam

403 auspai

Nimi
Tosca
Nala
Noah
Simba
Ren
Isla
Frea

Nimi
Flow

loni

Virallinen nimi

KRUMME FURCHE PAPAGENA

RAN-PLAN ROCKQUEEN

Ohjaaja
Harri Nurmi
Maija Isola

O'OU REBELLIOUS ROADRUNNER  Taina Rantanen
JUMPAROUND EFFECTIVE DOSE Marjukka Sarkanen

PAHKINAPOLUN KELMI
HUISIN LUCKY JOY

ZELMARIAN [ LIKE IT SPICY

Virallinen nimi

BLAA HAVETS ACTING COOL

MUTTONBUSTER'S LAST CHAPTER Maria Jarvinen

Katariina Kivilahti
Aino Lignell
Anna Pekkanen

28.9.2024 A kello 15:55 (2), 28.9.2024 B kello 16:50 (2), 29.9.2024 F kello 13:40 (2).

Ohjaaja
Minna de Silva

a amo

Maksi 3, 28.9.2024 C kello 15:00 (2), 28.9.2024 A kello 15:55 (2), 28.9.2024 B kello 16:50 (2), 29.9.2024 F kello 13:40 (4), 29.9.

Cc A B F
350 350 350 406
351 351 351

405
407
408

RIIHIMAEN AGILITY RY

D
406

405
407
408

E Rotu
406 borcol
borcol
405 x-rotu
407 belpam
408 auspai

Nimi
Hukka
Kaaos

Virallinen nimi
TENDING LUPINE
MAPLE YARD SEEB

Sir Tittorio TITO

Masa
Nero

Pysakin Mosse

CRYSTALFUN FIRST CLASS

Ohjaaja

Harri Nurmi

Miia Lénnqvist
Noora Kesti
Eeva-Liisa Jetsonen
Noora Kesti
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